



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12521/2023 & CM APPLs. 49400/2023, 19818/2024**

CLOUDTAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr. Harsh Hiroo Gurshani, Mr.
Abhishek Manchanda, Mr. Prashant
Gupta, Ms. Karthika Rajmohan,
Advocates

versus

CENTRAL CONSUMER PROTECTION AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Apoorv Kurup, CGSC with Mr.
Akhil Hasija, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **03.04.2024**

List on 21.08.2024.

Interim orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 3, 2024

hsk