



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12521/2023 and CM APPLs.49400/2023, 19818/2024
CLOUDTAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Harsh Hiroo Gurusahani, Mr.
Suhaan Mukerji, Mr. Adarsh Kumar
and Mr. Sayandeep Pahari,
Advocates.

versus

CENTRAL CONSUMER PROTECTION AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shubham Gill, Adv. (through v/c)
Mr. Vedansh Anand (GP)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

26.08.2025

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 21.01.2026.

By order

Court Master

AUGUST 26, 2025/uk